
ALL SUBDIVISIONS EXCEPT: April 2015 
 Arizona Greens, Fairway Hills, Privada, Tapestry, and the Vistas 

Standard Colors 
DE5324 Fine Sand 

DE6067 Crushed Stone 
DE6068 Cobblestone Path 
DE6074 Frontier Land 
DE6097 Monterey Brown 

DE6108 English Scone 
DE6109 Kraft Paper 
DE6110 Warm Hearth 
DE6111 S’mores 
DE6112 Cedar Chest 
DE6115 Practical Tan 
DE6117 Colorado Trail 
DE6121 Siamese Kitten 
DE6122 Dry Creek 
DE6123 Trail Dust 
DE6124 Whole Wheat 
DE6125 Carved Wood 
DE6128 Sand Dune 
DE6130  Wooden Acre 
DE6131 Teddy Bear 
DE6137 Tan Plan 
DE6138 Dark Sepia 
DE6145 Rocky Ridge 

DE6206 Desert Suede 
DE6212 Crisp Muslin 
DE6213 Fine Grain 
DE6214 Pigeon Gray 
DE6215 Wooden Peg 
DE6216 Barrel Stove 
DE6220 Porous Stone 
DE6226 Foggy Day 
DE6227 Muslin 
DE6230 Center Ridge 
DE6231 Shaker Gray 

DEA159 Rich Mocha 
DEC714 Friar Tuck 
DEC715 Sandal 
DEC717 Baked Potato 
DEC718 Mesa Tan 
DEC719 Coral Clay 
DEC737 Jakarta 
DEC743 High Noon 
DEC746 Apache Tan 
DEC747 Sahara 
DEC750 Bison Beige 
DEC752 Birchwood 
DEC757 Rincon Cove 
DEC758 Cashmere 
DEC759 Hickory 
DEC760 Desert Gray 
DEC771 Shaggy Bark 

Suggested 
Pairings 
DE6206 Desert Suede 
DE6124 Whole Wheat 

DE6109 Kraft Paper 
DE6097 Monterey Brown 
DE6107 Breakfast Biscuit 

DEC719 Coral Clay 
DE6068 Cobblestone Path 
DEC758 Cashmere 

DEC752 Birchwood 
DEC750 Bison Beige 

DE6117 Colorado Trail 
DEC746 Apache Tan 
DEA159 Rich Mocha 

DE5324 Fine Sand 
DEC714 Friar Tuck 

DEC718 Mesa Tan 
DEC760 Desert Gray 
DEC737 Jakarta 
DEA159 Rich Mocha 

DE6115 Practical Tan 
DE6074 Frontier Land 

DEC717 Baked Potato 
DE6121 Siamese Kitten 
DE6112 Cedar Chest 

DE6124 Whole Wheat 
DEC715 Sandal 
DE6125 Carved Wood
DE6073   New Wool
DE6075   Wood Lake 


